
DETAILED PENNY BANDS

AUCTION 2

DAY Day 2

AUCTION DATE 30 October 2024

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0033 0.00 0.99 500,000 265,395
0033 3.00 3.99 25,000
0033 13.00 13.99 25,000
0033 15.00 15.99 50,000
0033 23.00 23.99 25,000
0033 25.00 25.99 200,000
0033 27.00 27.99 550,001
0033 33.00 33.99 25,000
0033 36.00 36.99 50,000
0033 41.00 41.99 30,000
0033 42.00 42.99 10,000 1,258,637
0033 43.00 43.99 550,000
0033 48.00 48.99 40,000
0033 50.00 50.99 20,000
0033 51.00 51.99 100,000
0033 60.00 60.99 25,000
0033 61.00 61.99 100,000
0033 62.00 62.99 50,000
0033 68.00 68.99 20,000
0033 70.00 70.99 100,000 10,000
0033 71.00 71.99 25,000
0033 73.00 73.99 15,000
0033 75.00 75.99 166,250 145,000
0033 76.00 76.99 110,000
0033 77.00 77.99 65,000
0033 78.00 78.99 20,000
0033 79.00 79.99 60,000
0033 80.00 80.99 200,433 4,000
0033 81.00 81.99 30,000
0033 82.00 82.99 65,561
0033 83.00 83.99 20,000
0033 84.00 84.99 99,000
0033 85.00 85.99 145,000 4,000
0033 86.00 86.99 103,405
0033 87.00 87.99 128,405
0033 88.00 88.99 109,005 66,428
0033 89.00 89.99 163,405
0033 90.00 90.99 20,681 29,000
0033 91.00 91.99 15,000

Syndicate Sub Total 3,922,146 1,916,460
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0218 0.00 0.99 100,000 222,416
0218 1.00 1.99 620,833
0218 2.00 2.99 225,000 943,292
0218 3.00 3.99 796,348 132,458
0218 4.00 4.99 510,245
0218 5.00 5.99 250,000
0218 6.00 6.99 98,142 199,002
0218 7.00 7.99 50,000
0218 10.00 10.99 90,000
0218 15.00 15.99 100,000

Syndicate Sub Total 2,650,568 1,687,168
0318 0.00 0.99 80,000 79,073
0318 2.00 2.99 50,000
0318 4.00 4.99 151,386
0318 7.00 7.99 15,000
0318 8.00 8.99 30,000
0318 10.00 10.99 56,386
0318 12.00 12.99 15,000
0318 15.00 15.99 15,000
0318 17.00 17.99 15,000
0318 18.00 18.99 160,535
0318 19.00 19.99 100,000 81,256
0318 20.00 20.99 50,000
0318 21.00 21.99 100,000
0318 22.00 22.99 125,000
0318 23.00 23.99 145,000
0318 24.00 24.99 195,000
0318 25.00 25.99 100,000 35,301
0318 26.00 26.99 174,000
0318 27.00 27.99 50,000
0318 30.00 30.99 150,000
0318 31.00 31.99 50,000

Syndicate Sub Total 1,675,921 347,016
0386 0.00 0.99 88,847
0386 42.00 42.99 202,242
0386 50.00 50.99 24,774 59,149
0386 51.00 51.99 100,000
0386 55.00 55.99 30,000
0386 60.00 60.99 30,000
0386 61.00 61.99 102,500
0386 62.00 62.99 139,863
0386 63.00 63.99 2,500
0386 65.00 65.99 22,500
0386 67.00 67.99 2,500
0386 69.00 69.99 2,500
0386 70.00 70.99 59,160
0386 71.00 71.99 2,500
0386 72.00 72.99 60,000
0386 73.00 73.99 2,500
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0386 75.00 75.99 32,543
0386 76.00 76.99 20,000
0386 77.00 77.99 10,000
0386 78.00 78.99 5,000
0386 80.00 80.99 20,000
0386 81.00 81.99 50,000
0386 84.00 84.99 10,000
0386 85.00 85.99 40,000
0386 87.00 87.99 20,457
0386 88.00 88.99 9,563
0386 90.00 90.99 17,000
0386 92.00 92.99 20,000

Syndicate Sub Total 719,157 466,941
0510 0.00 0.99 1,000,000 4,419,316
0510 30.00 30.99 100,000 15,990
0510 32.00 32.99 82,707
0510 37.00 37.99 55,000
0510 40.00 40.99 404,000
0510 42.00 42.99 100,000 2,015,733
0510 47.00 47.99 25,000
0510 49.00 49.99 787,059
0510 50.00 50.99 24,900,205 383,193
0510 51.00 51.99 290,000
0510 52.00 52.99 131,485
0510 53.00 53.99 137,000
0510 54.00 54.99 51,000
0510 55.00 55.99 10,000
0510 56.00 56.99 15,000
0510 58.00 58.99 15,000
0510 60.00 60.99 15,000

Syndicate Sub Total 26,831,397 8,121,291
0609 0.00 0.99 1,280,000 714,206
0609 1.00 1.99 710,000
0609 2.00 2.99 100,000
0609 3.00 3.99 225,000
0609 9.00 9.99 50,000
0609 10.00 10.99 30,000
0609 11.00 11.99 25,000
0609 12.00 12.99 20,000
0609 13.00 13.99 235,000
0609 15.00 15.99 50,000
0609 16.00 16.99 20,000
0609 19.00 19.99 25,000
0609 20.00 20.99 50,000
0609 25.00 25.99 120,000 25,000
0609 26.00 26.99 35,000
0609 27.00 27.99 635,000
0609 28.00 28.99 645,000
0609 29.00 29.99 10,000
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0609 30.00 30.99 376,348 1,809,207
0609 31.00 31.99 263,000
0609 32.00 32.99 60,000
0609 33.00 33.99 85,000
0609 34.00 34.99 120,000
0609 35.00 35.99 485,000 30,000
0609 36.00 36.99 528,000
0609 37.00 37.99 850,000
0609 38.00 38.99 243,000
0609 40.00 40.99 326,440 227,691
0609 41.00 41.99 427,943 99,000
0609 42.00 42.99 483,155
0609 43.00 43.99 11,440
0609 44.00 44.99 81,440
0609 45.00 45.99 94,440 999,179
0609 46.00 46.99 51,440
0609 47.00 47.99 311,440
0609 48.00 48.99 29,440
0609 49.00 49.99 66,440 18,000
0609 50.00 50.99 141,440 278,734
0609 51.00 51.99 37,604 99,000
0609 52.00 52.99 26,440
0609 53.00 53.99 1,011,440
0609 54.00 54.99 11,440
0609 55.00 55.99 11,440 465,038
0609 56.00 56.99 11,440
0609 57.00 57.99 11,440
0609 58.00 58.99 73,154 40,000
0609 59.00 59.99 11,440
0609 60.00 60.99 62,860 208,084
0609 61.00 61.99 28,000
0609 65.00 65.99 107,958
0609 70.00 70.99 100,000
0609 80.00 80.99 30,000
0609 88.00 88.99 16,865
0609 90.00 90.99 40,000

Syndicate Sub Total 10,567,104 5,337,962
0623 0.00 0.99 1,191,385 5,641,871
0623 1.00 1.99 4,581,000
0623 2.00 2.99 2,875,000
0623 3.00 3.99 1,718,168
0623 4.00 4.99 826,000 12,500
0623 5.00 5.99 1,037,540 79,192
0623 6.00 6.99 248,523
0623 7.00 7.99 885,940
0623 8.00 8.99 652,698
0623 9.00 9.99 355,940 167,000
0623 10.00 10.99 962,044 50,000
0623 11.00 11.99 2,349,625
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0623 12.00 12.99 1,129,302
0623 13.00 13.99 295,940
0623 14.00 14.99 215,940 12,500
0623 15.00 15.99 2,359,505
0623 16.00 16.99 1,229,608
0623 17.00 17.99 1,297,520
0623 18.00 18.99 320,940 55,151
0623 19.00 19.99 205,940 250,000
0623 20.00 20.99 470,940 235,680
0623 21.00 21.99 890,085
0623 22.00 22.99 204,803
0623 23.00 23.99 175,940
0623 24.00 24.99 165,940 179,393
0623 25.00 25.99 1,151,848 764,211
0623 26.00 26.99 14,549
0623 27.00 27.99 1,070,000
0623 28.00 28.99 465,000
0623 29.00 29.99 100,000 250,000
0623 30.00 30.99 85,000 318,119
0623 31.00 31.99 50,000
0623 32.00 32.99 10,000 137,969
0623 33.00 33.99 315,000
0623 34.00 34.99 40,000
0623 35.00 35.99 287,500 52,392
0623 36.00 36.99 47,660
0623 38.00 38.99 80,211
0623 40.00 40.99 321,000 5,602,999
0623 41.00 41.99 100,000
0623 42.00 42.99 35,000
0623 43.00 43.99 131,763
0623 44.00 44.99 10,000
0623 45.00 45.99 9,000 186,431
0623 47.00 47.99 5,000
0623 49.00 49.99 15,000 61,904
0623 50.00 50.99 183,219
0623 55.00 55.99 58,218
0623 62.00 62.99 30,000
0623 70.00 70.99 210,970
0623 80.00 80.99 50,000
0623 90.00 90.99 60,000

Syndicate Sub Total 30,858,034 14,781,482
0727 0.00 0.99 38,787
0727 47.00 47.99 106,166
0727 60.00 60.99 20,000
0727 62.00 62.99 10,000
0727 68.00 68.99 20,000
0727 71.00 71.99 2,100,000
0727 73.00 73.99 350,000
0727 75.00 75.99 250,000
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0727 80.00 80.99 23,062
0727 81.00 81.99 100,000
0727 85.00 85.99 212,830
0727 90.00 90.99 32,343
0727 92.00 92.99 31,000
0727 94.00 94.99 10,766
0727 95.00 95.99 6,000
0727 96.00 96.99 165,532
0727 97.00 97.99 4,390
0727 98.00 98.99 34,496
0727 99.00 99.99 4,392
0727 104.00 104.99 10,000

Syndicate Sub Total 3,106,576 423,188
1176 0.00 0.99 16,852
1176 100.00 100.99 250,000
1176 135.00 135.99 5,000
1176 199.00 199.99 319
1176 232.00 232.99 20,000
1176 236.00 236.99 4,000
1176 249.00 249.99 5,000
1176 250.00 250.99 5,000
1176 251.00 251.99 15,000
1176 253.00 253.99 5,000
1176 258.00 258.99 5,000
1176 259.00 259.99 15,000
1176 260.00 260.99 5,750
1176 262.00 262.99 750
1176 263.00 263.99 2,000
1176 267.00 267.99 15,000
1176 270.00 270.99 10,000 10,000
1176 272.00 272.99 87,369
1176 273.00 273.99 15,000
1176 274.00 274.99 26,343
1176 275.00 275.99 2,000
1176 276.00 276.99 1,343
1176 278.00 278.99 1,343
1176 280.00 280.99 6,341
1176 282.00 282.99 45,000
1176 290.00 290.99 5,000
1176 299.00 299.99 9,369
1176 300.00 300.99 5,000

Syndicate Sub Total 277,239 316,540
1969 0.00 0.99 500,000 2,291,423
1969 1.00 1.99 100,000
1969 3.00 3.99 345,000
1969 5.00 5.99 30,000 52,459
1969 8.00 8.99 30,000
1969 9.00 9.99 182,903
1969 10.00 10.99 60,378
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
1969 15.00 15.99 93,632
1969 17.00 17.99 128,000
1969 21.00 21.99 229,434
1969 24.00 24.99 30,000
1969 32.00 32.99 50,000
1969 40.00 40.99 80,000

Syndicate Sub Total 1,005,000 3,198,229
2010 0.00 0.99 50,000 763,320
2010 12.00 12.99 60,000
2010 14.00 14.99 182,431
2010 17.00 17.99 40,000
2010 20.00 20.99 1,031,525
2010 22.00 22.99 7,338,139
2010 23.00 23.99 20,000
2010 25.00 25.99 20,000 597,909
2010 27.00 27.99 783,679
2010 28.00 28.99 21,000
2010 29.00 29.99 42,000
2010 30.00 30.99 98,018,071
2010 32.00 32.99 198,582
2010 40.00 40.99 311,157
2010 41.00 41.99 237,988
2010 43.00 43.99 267,988
2010 44.00 44.99 40,000
2010 56.00 56.99 30,000

Syndicate Sub Total 98,250,071 11,803,718
2121 0.00 0.99 20,130,000 183,333
2121 1.00 1.99 60,000
2121 2.00 2.99 200,000
2121 3.00 3.99 199,762
2121 5.00 5.99 100,000
2121 6.00 6.99 126,667
2121 7.00 7.99 150,000
2121 8.00 8.99 39,394
2121 10.00 10.99 84,394
2121 11.00 11.99 170,000
2121 12.00 12.99 33,333
2121 14.00 14.99 100,000
2121 15.00 15.99 33,333
2121 16.00 16.99 20,000
2121 17.00 17.99 100,000
2121 19.00 19.99 100,000
2121 20.00 20.99 150,000 784,117
2121 28.00 28.99 20,000
2121 29.00 29.99 62,500
2121 30.00 30.99 50,001

Syndicate Sub Total 21,490,454 1,406,380
2525 0.00 0.99 79,792
2525 11.00 11.99 25,000
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
2525 21.00 21.99 25,000
2525 31.00 31.99 25,000
2525 41.00 41.99 25,000
2525 53.00 53.99 10,000
2525 60.00 60.99 20,000 26,669
2525 70.00 70.99 3,913
2525 81.00 81.99 100,000
2525 90.00 90.99 22,675
2525 100.00 100.99 3,536
2525 105.00 105.99 5,000
2525 108.00 108.99 110,000
2525 110.00 110.99 104,534 35,000
2525 112.00 112.99 6,000
2525 115.00 115.99 34,000
2525 118.00 118.99 10,000
2525 119.00 119.99 10,000
2525 120.00 120.99 40,000
2525 121.00 121.99 27,761
2525 122.00 122.99 142,500
2525 123.00 123.99 2,000
2525 125.00 125.99 57,000 15,000
2525 126.00 126.99 28,082
2525 127.00 127.99 2,000
2525 129.00 129.99 2,000
2525 130.00 130.99 70,000 50,000
2525 150.00 150.99 3,351
2525 160.00 160.99 2,738

Syndicate Sub Total 875,877 247,674
2689 0.00 0.99 6,250,000 252,477
2689 1.00 1.99 80,000
2689 2.00 2.99 80,000
2689 3.00 3.99 25,000
2689 4.00 4.99 320,000 20,000
2689 5.00 5.99 86,365 12,673
2689 6.00 6.99 303,333
2689 7.00 7.99 3,254,460
2689 8.00 8.99 30,000
2689 10.00 10.99 4,039,729 1,194,685
2689 11.00 11.99 50,000

Syndicate Sub Total 14,518,887 1,479,835
2791 0.00 0.99 236,693 413,759
2791 1.00 1.99 200,000
2791 12.00 12.99 50,000
2791 15.00 15.99 50,000
2791 27.00 27.99 50,000
2791 39.00 39.99 200,000
2791 40.00 40.99 600,000
2791 41.00 41.99 669,677
2791 42.00 42.99 700,000

Page 8 of 11SOURCE: Lloyd's 30/10/2024 14:16



DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
2791 43.00 43.99 170,000
2791 46.00 46.99 60,000
2791 47.00 47.99 150,000
2791 50.00 50.99 641,666
2791 51.00 51.99 150,000
2791 52.00 52.99 600,000
2791 55.00 55.99 10,000
2791 56.00 56.99 40,000
2791 57.00 57.99 71,728
2791 60.00 60.99 165,620 8,421
2791 61.00 61.99 190,000
2791 62.00 62.99 70,000
2791 65.00 65.99 40,000
2791 70.00 70.99 10,000 78,186
2791 71.00 71.99 105,000
2791 72.00 72.99 171,315
2791 73.00 73.99 20,000
2791 74.00 74.99 22,500
2791 75.00 75.99 305,011 155,000
2791 76.00 76.99 37,500
2791 78.00 78.99 10,000
2791 79.00 79.99 47,500
2791 80.00 80.99 16,000
2791 81.00 81.99 40,000
2791 82.00 82.99 237,516 99,000
2791 83.00 83.99 313,444
2791 84.00 84.99 198,500
2791 85.00 85.99 100,000 59,112
2791 86.00 86.99 14,265
2791 87.00 87.99 70,048
2791 88.00 88.99 159,600 15,000
2791 89.00 89.99 30,049
2791 90.00 90.99 3,170 25,000
2791 93.00 93.99 15,000
2791 94.00 94.99 37,105
2791 95.00 95.99 43,000

Syndicate Sub Total 6,409,230 1,566,155
3123 0.00 0.99 250,000 718,125
3123 1.00 1.99 163,444
3123 2.00 2.99 100,000
3123 3.00 3.99 300,000
3123 5.00 5.99 1,431,172
3123 6.00 6.99 40,000
3123 8.00 8.99 100,000
3123 9.00 9.99 15,000
3123 10.00 10.99 824,097 16,045
3123 12.00 12.99 80,000
3123 14.00 14.99 78,707
3123 15.00 15.99 1,345,579 55,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
3123 17.00 17.99 240,239
3123 20.00 20.99 50,000 10,000
3123 22.00 22.99 22,000 95,724
3123 23.00 23.99 1,000,000
3123 24.00 24.99 900,000
3123 25.00 25.99 20,000 566,056
3123 27.00 27.99 99,000
3123 28.00 28.99 101,000
3123 29.00 29.99 20,000
3123 30.00 30.99 149,864
3123 31.00 31.99 187,330
3123 32.00 32.99 207,330
3123 33.00 33.99 187,330
3123 34.00 34.99 187,330 64,540
3123 35.00 35.99 187,330 99,000
3123 36.00 36.99 187,330
3123 37.00 37.99 56,199
3123 38.00 38.99 20,000

Syndicate Sub Total 7,551,281 2,623,490
3939 0.00 0.99 165,689 21,102
3939 3.00 3.99 345,519
3939 6.00 6.99 20,000
3939 9.00 9.99 66,410
3939 19.00 19.99 100,000

Syndicate Sub Total 531,208 187,512
4444 0.00 0.99 272,119
4444 5.00 5.99 15,000
4444 7.00 7.99 15,000
4444 8.00 8.99 20,000
4444 9.00 9.99 55,000
4444 10.00 10.99 1,060,000
4444 11.00 11.99 55,000 54,401
4444 12.00 12.99 80,000
4444 13.00 13.99 10,000
4444 15.00 15.99 1,050,000
4444 16.00 16.99 85,000
4444 48.00 48.99 78,348
4444 49.00 49.99 78,348
4444 50.00 50.99 78,347

Syndicate Sub Total 2,445,000 561,563
5886 0.00 0.99 2,728,753 1,226,964
5886 1.00 1.99 626,739
5886 2.00 2.99 38,750
5886 3.00 3.99 255,000 519,354
5886 4.00 4.99 530,000
5886 5.00 5.99 1,625,000 111,290
5886 6.00 6.99 230,000
5886 7.00 7.99 30,000 1,639,504
5886 8.00 8.99 1,000,000 312,566

Page 10 of 11SOURCE: Lloyd's 30/10/2024 14:16



DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
5886 9.00 9.99 10,000 49,709
5886 10.00 10.99 100,000 3,226,840
5886 11.00 11.99 676,905 97,473
5886 12.00 12.99 19,063
5886 13.00 13.99 73,760
5886 14.00 14.99 20,000
5886 15.00 15.99 60,000
5886 20.00 20.99 45,499
5886 44.00 44.99 40,000

Syndicate Sub Total 7,871,147 7,422,022

Sum: 241,556,297 63,894,626
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